form_number
230310651024
230310006557
230310327242
230310748873
230310532247
230310532987
230310376907
230310532062
230310786587
230310280605
230310679093
230310328277
230310040087
230310262315
230310150467
230310122720
230310288400
230310036314
230310291293
230310082287
230310012627
230310535436
230310409624
230310129334
230310043247
230310473870
230310094182
230310256624
230310484235
230310012486
230310304068
230310614085
230310310735
230320277059
230310537676
230310092360
230310081998
230320064019
230310324717
230310246234
230310576454
230310267743
230310793673
230310625639
230310329702
230310072313
230310008950
230310540360
230310261825

name
AAYATI TYAGI

ATHARV AGARWAL
KARTIK AGARWAL

ARTH MOHAN

ARCHIT GUPTA
ABHIGYAN SHUKLA
ARNAV SHARMA

PARTH GOYAL
AMRITANSHU TIWARI
DEEPAK SINGH

AKSHAT GUPTA

AATIF JUNAID

ABHINAV MATHUR
SIDDHARTH SUDARSHAN PANDEY
SUMIT

AADI BHARDWAIJ
Harshit Anand
ANOMITRA BHATTACHARYA
DINKY KUMAR
AYUSHMAAN SINGH
ARYAN RAJ

KHUSHI MATHUR
DEEPANSHU

ROHIT CHAUHAN
ANUSHKA PANDA

RIYA MANCHANDA
GAURAV ATTRI
SIDHARTH KUMAR
NICHOLAS JOY POOTHOKAREN
Harshit Manhas
VEDANSHI MISHRA
POLA SIVA SANKAR
NAMAN SHARMA

SAHIL

SIDDHANT SHARMA
MAYANK KAUL

eklavya sharma

HARSH KUMAR DUBEY
KRISH SADANA
HARSHBIR SINGH
SARTHAK AHUJA
UTKARSH GAUR

Aayush Gupta

KAVYA AGARWAL
ANWESHA MOHAPATRA
VIDRIT MISRA

MOHIT MONGIA
SUHANI GUPTA
PRANJALI SIRARI



230310073659
230310312136
230310001033
230310657125
230310041910
230310633071
230310653523
230310196373
230310024168
230310164954
230310654392
230310496123
230310354197
230310436858
230310353261
230310327797
230310516659
230310037399
230310706446
230310763424
230310578332
230310289325
230310545595
230310229561
230310124792
230310602591
230310819285
230310446843
230310197304
230310282125
230310547958
230310668744
230310122901
230310301328
230310388609
230310556418
230310659795
230310412305
230310323601
230310746651
230310911541
230310348222
230310016133
230310843269
230310443191
230310004125
230310126751
230310244603
230320212254
230310160290

NITISH KUMAR CHOUBEY
ROHIT NANDAN SINGH
TANISHQ SHARMA

DEEPAK CHAUDHARY
NIDHI KUMARI

HARSH VARDHAN CHOUBEY
DEVANG BAIS

LOKENDRA SINGH

GANESH SHARMA
DIVYANSHU KUMAR
ABHISHEK TIWARI

POOJA RAVINDRA PATE
SIDDHARTH

ATUL YADAV

dawly rajput

ASHUTOSH RANJAN
MEGHANSH KASHYAP
ATYADITYA BHAT

NIKHIL KUMAR

Raj Ranjan

SWAYAM

IBRAHIM IBN TANWEER ALMADANI
BANDARU RISHI

MOHD SAAD ALAM
MOHAMMAD SHAHID
SWAPNIL PAL

BILAL KHAN

KASTHURI ANIRUDH
KRISHNA YADAV

SAHIL

KAVURU PUJIT ANANDA VENKAT
AMIT KUMAR SHARMA
HARSHIT PATEL

KAMAL SALOI

SHUBHAM KUMAR
PRATEEK ARYA

BHAVYA SONI

AKASH YADAV

ARYAN TAK

DUMPALA SARATH SAI JAGANNATH
TEJASVI

SHRIYAM BALONI

SANJANA PAL

YOGENDRA SINGH PALAWAT
ABHISHEK ROY

KRISHNA KUMAR

ARNAB JAYANT

AMAN KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

HIMANSHU



230310007392
230310134281
230310335046
230310089830
230310322205
230310147522
230310339997
230310340688
230310443844
230310171763
230310459014
230310041092
230310120156
230310845711
230310026933
230310311914
230310026144
230320162344
230310314977
230310307208
230310025037
230310307606
230310541852
230310541862
230310089288
230310711379
230310614851
230310588718
230310903030
230320018527
230320011163

230310263329

PRERIT SINGH
NISHCHAY KUMAR ARYA
SWAPNIL SARKAR
PANKAJ KUMAR
PANKAJ

KESHAV DHIMAN
SHOBHIT KAMAL
NIKHIL

DASARI PRABHAS
RIDHAM N SURTI
DEEPAL

NAMIT

AMARTYA DAS
ABHINAV SINGH
REYANCE TOPPO
ARYAMAN SHARMA
ARASTU KHOKER
VIRAT MEENA
ASTHA CHAUHAN
TAPESH KUMAR VIJAY
PALLABI BORDOLOI
TSEWANG STANZIN
BHUKYA RAJUKUMAR
ANUJ

ANUBHAV CHOUDHARY
SWADHIN PANWAR
MADDHALA CHETAN
AKSHAY TIWARI
TAMANNA SHARMA
MAYUR PAWAR
SHAMBHAW!I JHA

SPARSH KOUNDAL



230310183305
230310285762
230310364047
230310105265
230320032237

LAVISH RAWAT
BHAVPREET SINGH
ARYAN PRASHAR
ANUSHKA BISHT
PEYUSH SHARMA



allocated_course_name

B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)

student_category

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

admission_category
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SINGLE GIRL CHILD



B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
Unreserved

OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
SC

e

SC

e

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
OBC
0OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
ORPHAN
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
SC
SC



B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)

B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

OBC (NoN-Creamy)
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
EWS
Unreserved
OBC (NoN-Creamy)
EWS

Unreserved

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ORPHAN
PWD
PWD
PWD
PWD
PWD
PWD
ORPHAN

Ccw



B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)
B.Tech.(Electrical Engineering)

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

Ccw
cw
Ccw
cw
Ccw



admission_fee_crank choice CW_PRIORITY

GENERAL 27668 3
GENERAL 27808 3
GENERAL 28151 3
GENERAL 28346 3
GENERAL 28493 3
GENERAL 28681 3
GENERAL 28780 3
GENERAL 28948 3
GENERAL 29162 3
GENERAL 29289 2
GENERAL 29298 3
GENERAL 29344 3
GENERAL 29352 3
GENERAL 29956 3
GENERAL 30257 3
GENERAL 30346 3
GENERAL 30347 3
GENERAL 30505 3
GENERAL 30776 3
GENERAL 30922 3
GENERAL 30981 3
GENERAL 31114 3
GENERAL 31286 3
GENERAL 31387 3
GENERAL 31516 3
GENERAL 31692 3
GENERAL 32172 3
GENERAL 32412 3
GENERAL 32610 3
GENERAL 32780 3
GENERAL 32885 3
GENERAL 32892 3
GENERAL 32893 3
GENERAL 33121 3
GENERAL 33452 3
GENERAL 33603 3
GENERAL 33714 3
GENERAL 33718 2
GENERAL 33866 2
GENERAL 34230 3
GENERAL 34241 3
GENERAL 34294 3
GENERAL 34303 3
GENERAL 34389 3
GENERAL 34462 3
GENERAL 34492 3
GENERAL 34547 3
GENERAL 34570 3
SINGLE GIRL CHI 35481 2



EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
ORPHAN
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
SC
SC

43685
44236
44423
44756
46021
46399
46613
47857
47930
48214
49350
49540
50327
56018
56810
56829
57059
57321
57682
57749
58411
58707
58795
58889
60024
60286
60434
60694
60704
60886
61372
61529
61772
61946
61960
62101
62262
62511
62528
62536
62831
62860
63073
63088
63232
63302
140915
142332
142766
143888

W W W N WWWWWWWWWWWWWWNWWWWWWWWWWWWWNWWWNNWWWWWWWWWWWwWww



SC 144858 3
SC 145492 3
SC 147486 3
SC 148221 3
SC 148305 3
SC 149545 3 Priority V: x) Wards of Ex-servicemen and Serving persor
SC 149819 3
SC 150643 3
SC 153673 3
SC 153913 3
SC 157549 3
SC 158718 3
SC 158951 3
SC 159244 2
ST 229584 2
ST 249012 3
ST 251289 1
ST 251373 1
ST 251885 3
ST 258015 3
ST 273029 2
ST 273350 3
ST 276099 3
ORPHAN 346061 3
PWD 438029 3 Priority V: x) Wards of Ex-servicemen and Serving persor
PWD 471490 3
PWD 471596 3
PWD 479034 3
PWD 493542 2
PWD 520275 3
ORPHAN 601189 3

Priority lll:
Widows/
Wards of
Defence
Personnel
who died
while in
service
with
death
attributab
le to
military
Cw 509306 1 service



cw
cw
cw
cw
cw

358077
39974
47435
48239
58947

Priority V:

vii) Wards

of Ex-

serviceme

nand

Serving

personnel

, including

personnel

of police

forces

who are

in receipt

of

Gallantry

Awards

[President

s Police

Medal for

Gallantry/

President

Gallantry

Medal for

the i-ie

services

personnel
1]
3 Priority V: x) Wards of Ex-servicemen and Serving persor
3 Priority V: x) Wards of Ex-servicemen and Serving persor
3 Priority V: x) Wards of Ex-servicemen and Serving persor
3 Priority V: x) Wards of Ex-servicemen and Serving persor









nel, including personnel of police forces who are in receipt of Gallantry Awards [Police Medal for Gall:

nel, including personnel of police forces who are in receipt of Gallantry Awards [Police Medal for Gall:



nel, including personnel of police forces who are in receipt of Gallantry Awards [Police Medal for Gall:
nel, including personnel of police forces who are in receipt of Gallantry Awards [Police Medal for Gall:
nel, including personnel of police forces who are in receipt of Gallantry Awards [Police Medal for Gall:
nel, including personnel of police forces who are in receipt of Gallantry Awards [Police Medal for Gall:









antry/Gallantry Medal for i-Be services]

antry/Gallantry Medal for i-Be services]



antry/Gallantry Medal for i-Ee services]
antry/Gallantry Medal for i-Be services]
antry/Gallantry Medal for i-Ee services]
antry/Gallantry Medal for i-Be services]



B.Tech.(Computer Science and Engineering)

S.No. Name of the Applicant Form Number
1 AADITYA SINGH 230310407697
2 ABHAY KEERTI GAUTAM 230310058668
3 ABHINAV MEENA 230310633536
4 ABHISHEK PARASHAR 230310677888
5 ADITYA ARYA 230310136397
6 ADITYA CHAUHAN 230310254510
7 ADITYA SINGH CHANDEL 230310245528
8 ADITYA YADAV 230310702859
9 ADWAIT PRIYADARSHAN 230310299584
10 AKAKSHA SINGH 230310580906
11 AKASHDEEP BARUA 230310880641
12 AKHAND PRATAP DHIRYAN 230310364638
13 AKSHAT SINGH 230310019622
14 ANAMALLA RISHITH ROHAN 230310174822
15 ANKIT 230310066292
16 ANKIT SINGH 230320002469
17 ANKIT V SHIKSHARTHI 230310244699
18 ANKITA MITTAL 230310194485
19 ANNIE VASHISHT 230310074763
20 ANUBHAV PATHANIA 230320276805
21 ANUMAY RAI 230310001578
22 ANUSHK KUMAR 230310000078
23 APURV 230310002336
24 ARCHIT PRATAP SINGH 230310636843
25 ARHAM KHAN 230310193878
26 ARJYABIR HAZRA 230310096982
27 ARNAV MATHUR 230310009424
28 ARPIT MADDHESIYA 230310409983
29 ARYA JHA 230310249655
30 ARYAN SACHAN 230310746909
31 ARYAN SHARMA 230310010590
32 ASHISH PAL 230310095801
33 ASHUTOSH DATTAPRASAD PARAB 230310282921
34 ASHUTOSH KUMAR JHA 230310358423
35 AVISH ATTRI 230310321877
36 AYUSH JAISWAL 230310807905
37 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH 230310645151
38 AYUSH PANKAJ SINGH 230310108513
39 BANOTHU SARAPJOTH SINGH 230310360169
40 BATTA KARTHIKEYA VENKATA DURGA AMA 230310330583
41 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 230310009173
42 BHAVESH 230310069782
43 BHAVYA GOYAL 230310401080
44 BHUPATHI SAI CHARAN 230310056931
45 BUNENDRA SINGH 230310111639
46 CHAITANYA SINGH NEGI 230310798371
47 CHETAN SHARMA 230310106448




48 DEBOLINA ROY 230310737552
49 DEEPAK KUMAR 230310136056
50 DEVENDRA KUMAR 230310309107
51 DHRUV DAWAR 230310273725
52 DHYEY BHANDERI 230310438605
53 DISHA MITTAL 230310073119
54 DIVYANSHU GHOSH 230310032658
55 DIVYE VAIBHAV MISHRA 230310207976
56 DUSHYANT 230310062184
57 EZHILR 230310567125
58 GARIMA GUPTA 230310123227
59 GURKARANBIR SINGH 230310037577
60 HARSH GHUSINGA 230310739765
61 HARSH NARAYAN 230310482794
62 HARSH YADAV 230310301956
63 JAS SIMARJEET SINGH 230310364101
64 JEEVITHESH YAGANI 230310116250
65 KADIRE DHANESH 230310175900
66 KARAMTOTH VAISHNAVI 230310311834
67 KESHAV GUPTA 230310775783
68 KOMAL HITESH 230310419324
69 KRISH SOOD 230310316917
70 KUNISHKA SETHI 230310603919
71 LALIT KUMAR 230310103903
72 MANAN JAIN 230310196680
73 MANISH CHAUDHARY 230310142266
74 MARRI VENKATA SAlI GANESH 230310226883
75 MAYANK MANCHANDA 230310321755
76 MAYANK NISHANT 230310178390
77 MENDA ROSHAN BHASKAR 230310586310
78 MINAZ HUSSAIN 230320216567
79 MOHIT 230310651323
80 MUKUL 230320028407
81 MULA YUVA HEMASRI 230310076130
82 MURALI MANOHAR SWAIN 230310361010
83 NIHAANSH YADU 230310235630
84 NIKHIL KUMAR 230310054844
85 NIKHIL SURANA 230310354282
86 NIKHIL YADAV 230310251792
87 NIZAMUDDIN 230310376899
88 OM PATEL 230310077597
89 P.ARUN KUMAR 230310196102
90 PARIKH DHAIRYA NIKHILKUMAR 230310267022
91 PIYUSH DOKANIA 230310091479
92 PIYUSH TAKRANI 230310023922
93 POONAM MEENA 230310191811
94 PRANEEL MAJUMDAR 230310382278
95 PRANSHU SHARMA 230310535986
96 PRASHANT GAGNEJA 230310007838
97 PRAVEER SINGH CHAUHAN 230310140108




98 PRIYANSHU 230310897923
99 RUJUL MALIK 230310170108
100 RISHAV KANT 230310054149
101 RITESH KUMAR 230310562764
102 RITO BROTO PAUL 230310503321
103 ROHAN MEENA 230310022418
104  |SAI VIKAS NEELA 230310074083
105 SAKSHAR DAKSH 230310172340
106  [SAMIT RAINA 230310288335
107  |SANNIDHYA RAY 230310039355
108 |SAPKAL RUSHIKESH NANDKUMAR 230310510682
109  |SATYA PRAKASH 230310883494
110 |SAURABH YADAV 230310329071
111 SHAINKY 230310589972
112 SHAURYA ROHIET 230310623013
113 SHIVANSH CHAUHAN 230310121490
114 |SHOURYA ASWAL 230310108962
115 SHRIHARI KARTHIK 230310031991
116 |SHUBHAM 230310596034
117 |SHUBHAM SHARMA 230320175145
118 |SNEHA GUPTA 230320011443
119  |SPARSH PARASHAR 230310129718
120 |SUHAS NAGABANDI 230310560129
121 SUJAL 230310253297
122 SUJAL VERMA 230310782773
123 SURYAMONI KRISHNA KOUSHEK 230310162696
124 |SUVID SINGHAL 230310066023
125 SWASTICK KUMAR KASHYAP 230310096623
126  |[SWETA KUMARI 230310176301
127  |TAUFIQ ANSARI 230310215728
128  |TEJAS CHAUDHARY 230310293642
129 UDAY SINGH 230310318587
130 |VANSH 230310003508
131 VEDANT JINDAL 230310315525
132 |VIGYAT SINGH 230310645069
133 VIKESH ARORA 230310136472
134  |YANSHU 230310051720
135 ZAWAR ISHITA AASHISH 230310742065
136  |ZEEYA 230320145868




Admission Category

UNRESERVED
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0OBC

UNRESERVED
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OBC
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SINGLE GIRL CHILD
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UNRESERVED

EWS
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OBC
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UNRESERVED

OBC

ORPHAN

OBC

OBC

UNRESERVED
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UNRESERVED

PWD
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OBC

SC
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ST

OBC

0OBC

ORPHAN

UNRESERVED

OBC

0OBC

OBC
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UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED
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B.Tech.(Electronics and Communication Engineering)

.No. [Name of the Candidate Form Number Admission Category
1 AADITYA BALRAJ 230310580172 EWS

2 AAHAN GAIROLA 230310101679 CcwW

3 AARZOO JAIN 230310486838 CW

4 AASHISH NEGI 230310278072 OBC

5 ABHINAV KATARIA 230310327120 SC

6 ABHINAV MISHRA 230310002212 UNRESERVED
7 ABHISHEK SINGH 230310031786 OBC

8 ABHISHEK SINGH 230310161094 SC

9 ADITYA BHATNAGAR 230310443494 UNRESERVED
10 ADITYA GUPTA 230310170246 UNRESERVED
11 ADITYA KANWAR 230310376394 SC

12 ADITYA PATHAK 230310150380 UNRESERVED
13 ADITYA RAJ 230310618922 SC

14 ADITYA SINGH 230310004189 UNRESERVED
15 ADITYA VADHERA 230310044806 Ccw

16 AKSHAT VARSHNEY 230310251907 UNRESERVED
17 AMAN PARASHAR 230310558575 PWD

18 AMGOTH SAMPATH DEV 230310107565 ST

19 ANANYA SHARMA 230310371996 UNRESERVED
20 ANSHUMAAN KARNA 230310044390 UNRESERVED
21 ANUJ VERMA 230310723492 OBC

22 ARJUN GOGIA 230310576293 UNRESERVED
23 ARNAB PAL 230310496832 OBC

24 ARNAV KUMAR 230310328165 UNRESERVED
25 ARYAMAN SINGH 230310578131 UNRESERVED
26 ARYAN GAURAV 230310055419 SC

27 AVINASH CHOUDHURY 230310047565 ST

28 AYUSH KUMAR SHIVAM 230310380145 OBC

29 AYUSH VARUN 230310198967 SC

30 AYUSH VASHISHTH 230310003256 UNRESERVED
31 BEESABATTHINI GNANA VARDHAN 230310734754 EWS

32 BERSON MESHAK J 230310286360 OBC

33 BHAVYA CHANDNANI 230310503229 UNRESERVED
34 BHUKYA LAXMAN 230310461234 ST

35 BULBUL KUMARI 230310307010 W

36 CHITRA SINGH 230310169139 SC

37 DAKSH 230310041739 OBC

38 Daksh Singhal 230310490735 UNRESERVED
39 DEV 230310136127 OBC

40 DEVESH GARG 230310221792 EWS

41 DEVESH SHARMA 230320007637 PWD

42 DHRUV BHATT 230310408224 UNRESERVED
43 DIVYANSH RAJ 230310097770 UNRESERVED
44 DIVYANSHU JHA 230310321857 EWS

45 Durgesh Yadav 230310095196 OBC

46 GARVIT GUPTA 230310314425 UNRESERVED
47 GAURANG RANJAN SINGH 230310745769 OBC




48 GAUTAM CHAUHAN 230310179785 OBC

49 HARI SINGH 230310317050 ORPHAN

50 HARSH ARORA 230310557612 UNRESERVED
51 HARSH KUMAR 230310392102 EWS

52 HARSH PATEL 230310516159 OBC

53 HARSH RAJ ARPIT 230310359118 SC

54 HARSH VARDHAN GUPTA 230310366121 OBC

55 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH 230310722277 EWS

56 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH 230310102060 UNRESERVED
57 HIMANSHU KAUSHIK 230310185578 UNRESERVED
58 HIMANSHU RAJPUT 230310240831 OBC

59 HITESH GUPTA 230320011509 UNRESERVED
60 HRITIKA CHOUDHARY 230310182368 OBC

61 ISCHIT SINGH 230310036431 Ccw

62 JASTEJ SINGH 230310260576 OBC

63 KABEER KUNDRA 230310073634 UNRESERVED
64 KARTIK DUA 230310323334 UNRESERVED
65 KAUSTUBH SHARMA 230310758538 Ccw

66 KESIREDDY CHAITANYA SAI NIKHIL 230310452211 UNRESERVED
67 KHUSH DEEP SINGH 230310051102 PWD

68 KHWAISH ANSH 230310033048 SC

69 KISLAY DILLIWAR 230310340550 OBC

70 KONTISETTY TANYA 230310222894 OBC

71 KRISHN KANT 230310004291 OBC

72 KUSHAGRA AGRAWAL 230310039131 EWS

73 KUSHAGRA SENGAR 230310539313 EWS

74 LAKSHAY CHAUDHARY 230310243781 OBC

75 LAKSHYA 230310110756 OBC

76 LOKESH BHUKYA 230310226501 ST

77 LOKESH RANJAN MAHANTA 230320293192 PWD

78 LWMSRAO BORO 230310170336 ST

79 MADHAVAN SINGH 230310019139 UNRESERVED
80 MAHIB 230310516846 UNRESERVED
81 MAYANK SINGH JADON 230310014778 UNRESERVED
82 MUDIT GOLA 230310096154 OBC

83 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY 230310363222 OBC

84 NITYA SHUKLA 230310180832 UNRESERVED
85 OM GUPTA 230320097890 PWD

86 PIDIKELA VINPAUL 230310153576 SC

87 PRAJEET SINGH 230310104338 UNRESERVED
88 PRANAV GARG 230310491437 EWS

89 PRANAY SOLANKI 230310166152 ST

90 PRATHAM GULATI 230310742102 UNRESERVED
91 PRINCE KUMAR RAI 230320315449 UNRESERVED
92 PRIYANSHU 230310106261 UNRESERVED
93 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 230310105746 OBC

94 PUROHIT ROHIT LAXMANKUMAR 230310634012 EWS

95 RAHUL MURMU 230310450874 ST

96 RAJ DHAWANIYA 230310766200 ST

97 RASHI 230310092766 SINGLE GIRL CHILD




98 RATINDERJEET SINGH 230310767615 SC

99 RAYACHOTI HARSHITH ROYAL 230310351505 UNRESERVED
100 |RIDHIMA ASHTA 230310542358 ORPHAN

101 RISHABH JAIN 230310085059 UNRESERVED
102 RUHAAN MOHAN 230310398972 SC

103 |SAAHIL KAPOOR 230310305512 UNRESERVED
104  |SAHIL 230310310462 EWS

105 |SAKSHAM SINGHANIA 230310318727 OBC

106 |SANAT VERMA 230310556661 OBC

107 |SARTHAK NAUTIYAL 230310017602 UNRESERVED
108 |SHAASHWAT RUDRANSH SAXENA 230310197575 UNRESERVED
109 |SHASHANK MISHRA 230310032070 UNRESERVED
110 |SHEFALI 230310090866 OBC

111 |SHIVAM KUMAR 230310276903 OBC

112 |SHIVANG TAMTA 230310598241 SC

113 |SHREY KATARIA 230310700216 SC

114  |SHREYAS PATEL 230310443400 OBC

115 |SIDDHARTH KUMAR 230310518777 UNRESERVED
116 |SNEHA SONI 230310041598 UNRESERVED
117 |SOHAM AGARWAL 230310206854 UNRESERVED
118  |SRISHTI 230310081730 SC

119 |SUMIT KUMAR 230310306024 OBC

120 |SUYASH SAINI 230310544825 OBC

121  |SWARNABH DUTTA 230310000811 UNRESERVED
122 |SWATI SINGH 230310573844 UNRESERVED
123 |TANISHQ GUPTA 230310039150 UNRESERVED
124  |UJJWAL PARASHAR 230310370036 UNRESERVED
125 UMANG SINGH 230310700089 SC

126 |VANSH KUMAR SHARMA 230310367512 UNRESERVED
127 |VARUN GUPTA 230310479463 UNRESERVED
128 |VEDANT HANDA 230310326309 UNRESERVED
129  |VIGNESH GAJANAN HURPADE 230310287894 OBC

130 |VIKASH KUMAR 230310085419 SC

131 |VIPIN 230310527608 OBC

132 |VISHAL VIJAY RAINA 230310053849 ORPHAN

133 |YANNAMINI MADHU HEMANTH 230310372251 PWD

134 |YASH MEENA 230310705781 ST

135 |YOGESH PANT 230310328061 EWS

136 |YUGANT RAJ 230310651154 SC
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The Shortlisted candidates must report to Faculty of Technology as per schedule (LINK)
Address: Faculty of Technology, Maharishi Kanad Bhawan, North Campus, University of Delhi, Delhi 110007

S.NO. [NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FORM NUMBER |ADMISSION CATEGORY
1 |AADI BHARDWA)J 230310122720 |UNRESERVED
2 |AATIF JUNAID 230310328277 |UNRESERVED
3 |AAYATI TYAGI 230310651024 |UNRESERVED
4  |Aayush Gupta 230310793673 |UNRESERVED
5 |ABHIGYAN SHUKLA 230310532987 |UNRESERVED
6 |ABHINAV MATHUR 230310040087 |UNRESERVED
7 |ABHINAV SINGH 230310845711 |SC
8 |ABHISHEK ROY 230310443191 |OBC
9 |ABHISHEK TIWARI 230310654392 |EWS
10 |[AKASH YADAV 230310412305 |OBC
11 [AKSHAT GUPTA 230310679093 |UNRESERVED
12 |AKSHAY TIWARI 230310588718 |PWD
13 |AMAN KUMAR 230310244603 |SC
14 |AMARTYA DAS 230310120156 |SC
15 [AMIT KUMAR 230320212254 |SC
16 [AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 230310668744 |OBC
17 |AMRITANSHU TIWARI 230310786587 |UNRESERVED
18 [ANOMITRA BHATTACHARYA 230310036314 |UNRESERVED
19 [ANUBHAV CHOUDHARY 230310089288 |PWD
20 [ANUJ 230310541862 |ORPHAN
21 JANUSHKA BISHT 230310105265 |CW
22 |ANUSHKA PANDA 230310043247 |UNRESERVED
23 |ANWESHA MOHAPATRA 230310329702 |UNRESERVED
24 |ARASTU KHOKER 230310026144 |ST
25 |ARCHIT GUPTA 230310532247 |UNRESERVED
26 |ARNAB JAYANT 230310126751 |SC
27 |ARNAV SHARMA 230310376907 |UNRESERVED
28 |ARTH MOHAN 230310748873 |UNRESERVED
29 |ARYAMAN SHARMA 230310311914 |ST
30 |ARYAN PRASHAR 230310364047 |CW
31 |ARYAN RAJ 230310012627 |UNRESERVED
32 |ARYAN TAK 230310323601 |OBC
33 |ASHUTOSH RANJAN 230310327797 |OBC
34 |ASTHA CHAUHAN 230310314977 |ST
35 |ATHARV AGARWAL 230310006557 |UNRESERVED
36 |ATUL YADAV 230310436858 |OBC
37 |ATYADITYA BHAT 230310037399 |ORPHAN
38 [AYUSHMAAN SINGH 230310082287 |UNRESERVED
39 |BANDARU RISHI 230310545595 |OBC
40 |BHAVPREET SINGH 230310285762 |CW
41 |BHAVYA SONI 230310659795 |OBC
42 |BHUKYA RAJUKUMAR 230310541852 |ST
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43 |BILAL KHAN 230310819285 |OBC

44 |DASARI PRABHAS 230310443844 |SC

45 |DAWLY RAJPUT 230310353261 |OBC

46 |DEEPAK CHAUDHARY 230310657125 |EWS

47 |DEEPAK SINGH 230310280605 |UNRESERVED
48 |DEEPALI 230310459014 |SC

49 |DEEPANSHU 230310409624 |UNRESERVED
50 |DEVANG BAIS 230310653523 |[EWS

51 |DINKY KUMAR 230310291293 |UNRESERVED
52 |DIVYANSHU KUMAR 230310164954 |[EWS

53 |DUMPALA SARATH SAI JAGANNATH 230310746651 |OBC

54 |EKLAVYA SHARMA 230310081998 |UNRESERVED
55 |GANESH SHARMA 230310024168 |EWS

56 |GAURAV ATTRI 230310094182 |UNRESERVED
57 |HARSH KUMAR DUBEY 230320064019 |UNRESERVED
58 |HARSH VARDHAN CHOUBEY 230310633071 |[EWS

59 |HARSHBIR SINGH 230310246234 |UNRESERVED
60 |HARSHIT ANAND 230310288400 |UNRESERVED
61 |HARSHIT MANHAS 230310012486 |UNRESERVED
62 |HARSHIT PATEL 230310122901 |OBC

63 |HIMANSHU 230310160290 |SC

64 |IBRAHIM IBN TANWEER ALMADANI 230310289325 |OBC

65 |KAMAL SALOI 230310301328 |OBC

66 |KARTIK AGARWAL 230310327242 |UNRESERVED
67 |KASTHURI ANIRUDH 230310446843 |OBC

68 |KAVURU PUJIT ANANDA VENKAT 230310547958 |OBC

69 |KAVYA AGARWAL 230310625639 |UNRESERVED
70 |KESHAV DHIMAN 230310147522 |SC

71 |KHUSHI MATHUR 230310535436 |UNRESERVED
72 |KRISH SADANA 230310324717 |UNRESERVED
73 |KRISHNA KUMAR 230310004125 |OBC

74 |KRISHNA YADAV 230310197304 |OBC

75 |LAVISH RAWAT 230310183305 |CW

76 |LOKENDRA SINGH 230310196373 |[EWS

77 |MADDHALA CHETAN 230310614851 |PWD

78 |MAYANK KAUL 230310092360 |UNRESERVED
79 |MAYUR PAWAR 230320018527 |PWD

80 |MEGHANSH KASHYAP 230310516659 |OBC

81 |MOHAMMAD SHAHID 230310124792 |0OBC

82 |MOHD SAAD ALAM 230310229561 |OBC

83 |MOHIT MONGIA 230310008950 |UNRESERVED
84 [NAMAN SHARMA 230310310735 |UNRESERVED
85 |INAMIT 230310041092 |SC

86 [NICHOLAS JOY POOTHOKAREN 230310484235 |UNRESERVED
87 |NIDHI KUMARI 230310041910 |EWS

88 [NIKHIL 230310340688 |SC

89 |NIKHIL KUMAR 230310706446 |OBC

90 [NISHCHAY KUMAR ARYA 230310134281 |SC

91 |NITISH KUMAR CHOUBEY 230310073659 |EWS

92 |[PALLABI BORDOLOI 230310025037 |ST

93 |PANKAJ 230310322205 |SC

94 [PANKAJ KUMAR 230310089830 |[SC

95 |PARTH GOYAL 230310532062 |UNRESERVED




96 |PEYUSH SHARMA 230320032237 |CW

97 |POLA SIVA SANKAR 230310614085 |UNRESERVED
98 |POOJA RAVINDRA PATE 230310496123 |EWS

99 |PRANIJALI SIRARI 230310261825 |SINGLE GIRL CHILD
100 [PRATEEK ARYA 230310556418 |OBC

101 [PRERIT SINGH 230310007392 |SC

102 [RAJ RANJAN 230310763424 |0OBC

103 [REYANCE TOPPO 230310026933 |ST

104 [RIDHAM N SURTI 230310171763 |SC

105 [RIYA MANCHANDA 230310473870 |UNRESERVED
106 [ROHIT CHAUHAN 230310129334 |UNRESERVED
107 [ROHIT NANDAN SINGH 230310312136 |EWS

108 [SAHIL 230320277059 |UNRESERVED
109 [SAHIL 230310282125 |OBC

110 [SANJANA PAL 230310016133 |OBC

111 [SARTHAK AHUJA 230310576454 |UNRESERVED
112 [SHAMBHAWI JHA 230320011163 |ORPHAN

113 [SHOBHIT KAMAL 230310339997 |SC

114 [SHRIYAM BALONI 230310348222 |OBC

115 [SHUBHAM KUMAR 230310388609 |OBC

116 [SIDDHANT SHARMA 230310537676 |UNRESERVED
117 [SIDDHARTH 230310354197 |OBC

118 [SIDDHARTH SUDARSHAN PANDEY 230310262315 |UNRESERVED
119 [SIDHARTH KUMAR 230310256624 |UNRESERVED
120 [SPARSH KOUNDAL 230310263329 |CW

121 [SUHANI GUPTA 230310540360 |UNRESERVED
122 [SUMIT 230310150467 |UNRESERVED
123 [SWADHIN PANWAR 230310711379 |PWD

124 [SWAPNIL PAL 230310602591 |OBC

125 [SWAPNIL SARKAR 230310335046 |SC

126 [SWAYAM 230310578332 |OBC

127 [TAMANNA SHARMA 230310903030 |[PWD

128 |TANISHQ SHARMA 230310001033 |EWS

129 [TAPESH KUMAR VIJAY 230310307208 |ST

130 [TEJASVI 230310911541 |OBC

131 [TSEWANG STANZIN 230310307606 |ST

132 [UTKARSH GAUR 230310267743 |UNRESERVED
133 [VEDANSHI MISHRA 230310304068 |UNRESERVED
134 |[VIDRIT MISRA 230310072313 |UNRESERVED
135 [VIRAT MEENA 230320162344 |ST

136 [YOGENDRA SINGH PALAWAT 230310843269 |OBC
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S.No. |[Form Number [Name of the Applicant Admission Category |Rank

1| 230310557612 |HARSH ARORA UNRESERVED 21499
2| 230310314425 |GARVIT GUPTA UNRESERVED 22122
3] 230310314374 |ABHINAV MANGLA UNRESERVED 22747
4] 230310143897 |[DAKSH VERMA UNRESERVED 23596
5] 230310251907 |AKSHAT VARSHNEY UNRESERVED 25077
6| 230310360884 [DAKSH TYAGI UNRESERVED 27970
7] 230310786587 |AMRITANSHU TIWARI UNRESERVED 29162
8| 230310107224 [KUSHAGRA KIYAWAT UNRESERVED 30266
9] 230310043247 |ANUSHKA PANDA UNRESERVED 31516
10| 230310151565 |ABDUL MOMIN KHAN UNRESERVED 34347
11| 230310192538 |VANSH JAIN UNRESERVED 34966
12| 230310432195 |SNEHA DEVNANI UNRESERVED 35019
13| 230310275894 |NEERAJ KRISHNAN UNRESERVED 35115
14| 230310083483 |HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA UNRESERVED 35154
15| 230310003710 |ARCHIT MISHRA UNRESERVED 35234
16| 230310484038 |DON SCARIA UNRESERVED 35460
17| 230310451535 |TANAY RAJ UNRESERVED 35509
18| 230310346653 |AYUSHI KUMARI UNRESERVED 35523
19] 230310072212 [MANAV KAUSHIK UNRESERVED 35635
20| 230310431050 [ARJIT TIWARI UNRESERVED 35807
21| 230310621179 [SIDDHANT SINGH UNRESERVED 35965
22| 230310879608 |SUSHANT DAGAR UNRESERVED 36043
23] 230310561643 [SHREYA LAL UNRESERVED 36095
24| 230310657630 [PRANAV BANSAL UNRESERVED 36148
25] 230310223919 [JHANVI NAGORI UNRESERVED 36573
26| 230310499038 |CHIRAG UNRESERVED 36726
271 230310551959 |[SANIDHYA SINGH UNRESERVED 36736
28| 230310557279 [PRANAY NATH TIWARI UNRESERVED 36744
29| 230310251846 |AMIT KUMAR HOTA UNRESERVED 36888
30| 230310333208 [PRIYANSHU RANJAN SINGH UNRESERVED 36923
31| 230310024500 |ASHISH KAUSHIK UNRESERVED 36955
32| 230310005962 [PIYUSH GUPTA UNRESERVED 37041
33| 230310256352 |ANKESH PARASHAR UNRESERVED 37043
34| 230310491844 [IMOHAMMED AHMED UNRESERVED 37203
35| 230310139548 |SRIJAN SHARMA UNRESERVED 37243
36| 230310485297 [MATHEW JOY POOTHOKAREN UNRESERVED 37472
37| 230310157310 |ADITYA NEGI UNRESERVED 37615
38| 230310150099 [AYUSH JOHN DANIEL UNRESERVED 37649
39| 230310009859 |AYNANSH AADYANT UNRESERVED 37676
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40| 230310231276 |AASHI YADAV UNRESERVED 37711
41| 230310367471 |VIANNY RISHWANTHREDDY PENTAREDDY UNRESERVED 37784
42| 230310006003 |ATUL RANA UNRESERVED 37858
43| 230310410993 |SHIPRA UNRESERVED 37930
44| 230310145591 [HARSH LAVANIA UNRESERVED 38020
45| 230310047565 |AVINASH CHOUDHURY ST 243028
46| 230310314977 |ASTHA CHAUHAN ST 251885
47| 230310129309 |KARRA RAM CHARAN NAYAK ST 275222
48| 230310094093 [SAPAVATH HANUMANTH ST 278873
49| 230310102023 |JUHI SINGH ST 280716
50| 230310014004 |NIKHIL MUNDA ST 281347
51| 230310718350 |ANKUSH SHARMA ST 284053
52| 230310571651 |BANNOTH JAGADEESH NAIK ST 287461
53| 230310490432 |SHRIYA PANDEY SINGLE GIRL CHILD 42343
54| 230310085419 |VIKASH KUMAR SC 119317
55| 230310651154 |YUGANT RAJ SC 129985
56| 230310398972 |RUHAAN MOHAN SC 138707
57| 230310089830 |PANKAJ KUMAR SC 148221
58| 230310322205 |PANKAIJ SC 148305
59| 230310713029 |HARSH SC 152498
60| 230310030412 |SOMAY SINGH SC 159648
61| 230310510530 |HIMANSH KANT SC 159748
62| 230310087710 |VANSHITA SURYAVANSHI SC 162316
63| 230320023700 |SHREYANSH KUMAR SC 162370
64| 230310737735 |RAJEEV SINGH SC 166611
65| 230310723684 |HARSH RAJ SC 167348
66| 230310703269 |AJEET KUMAR SC 169061
67| 230310539556 |AAKASH CHANDRA SC 170072
68| 230310640772 |DEVESH SC 170511
69| 230310177459 |JATIN KUMAR SC 171051
70| 230310210318 |NALLI SUNDEEP TEJA SC 171502
71] 230310051102 |KHUSH DEEP SINGH PWD 350333
72| 230310614851 |MADDHALA CHETAN PWD 471596
73] 230310903030 |TAMANNA SHARMA PWD 493542
74| 230310009005 |ABEER BARTARIA PWD 550942
75| 230310093688 |SUDHANSHU RAJPUT PWD 577583
76| 230310091000 |ASHI VERMA PWD 610471
77| 230310218536 |ARPIT SINGH ORPHAN 435925
78] 230310723492 |ANUJ VERMA OBC 47805
79| 230310363222 |NIKHIL CHAUDHARY OBC 48047
80| 230310041147 [PRAYAS OBC 48622
81| 230310318727 |SAKSHAM SINGHANIA OBC 49251
82| 230310243781 [LAKSHAY CHAUDHARY OBC 49319
83| 230310340550 |KISLAY DILLIWAR OBC 51285
84| 230310276903 [SHIVAM KUMAR OBC 54981
85| 230310110756 |LAKSHYA OBC 56762
86| 230310327797 |ASHUTOSH RANJAN OBC 56829
87| 230310516659 |MEGHANSH KASHYAP OBC 57059
88| 230310279595 [TRISHIT GUIN OBC 57415
89| 230310706446 |NIKHIL KUMAR OBC 57682




90| 230310611641 |[JENNY PRASAD OBC 57940
91| 230310578332 |SWAYAM OBC 58411
92| 230310158316 [PRANJAL YADAV 0OBC 58645
93| 230310289325 |IBRAHIM IBN TANWEER ALMADANI OBC 58707
94| 230310077093 |ABHINAV SINGH 0OBC 59134
95| 230310277616 |PRATEEK SINGH OBC 60350
96| 230310197304 |[KRISHNA YADAV 0OBC 60704
97| 230310122901 |HARSHIT PATEL OBC 61772
98| 230310301328 |[KAMAL SALOI 0OBC 61946
99| 230310616913 |NISHANT GIRI OBC 62176
100] 230310911541 [TEJASVI 0OBC 62831
101] 230310555152 |SHIV TANGLOO KM 65863
102| 230310321857 [DIVYANSHU JHA EWS 38073
103| 230310360306 [NILANSHU RANJAN EWS 38506
104| 230310028392 [AAKRITI SHARMA EWS 38896
105| 230310722277 |HARSH VARDHAN SINGH EWS 41100
106] 230310866569 [SNEHA GARG EWS 42550
107| 230310657125 |DEEPAK CHAUDHARY EWS 44756
108] 230310654392 [ABHISHEK TIWARI EWS 49350
109| 230310739485 |DHRUV JAIN EWS 49914
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Address: Faculty of Technology, Maharishi Kanad Bhawan, North Campus, University of Delhi, Delhi

S.No. |[Form Number [Name of the Applicant Admission Category |Rank

1 230310373903 |HARSH THARANI UNRESERVED 38090
2 230310332613 |SHRIYA DEVARAKONDA UNRESERVED 38109
3 230310089444 |PRIYANSHU SRIVASTAVA UNRESERVED 38220
4 230310012477 |SHRESTH SHANKHDHAR UNRESERVED 38277
5 230310661037 |CHANDNI GUPTA UNRESERVED 38430
6 230310105154 |NISARG CHOUDHARY UNRESERVED 38446
7 230310533400 |SHASHWAT UNRESERVED 38702
8 230310320630 |PRATEEK SHARMA UNRESERVED 38718
9 230310168500 |PAVNEET SINGH UNRESERVED 38724
10 230310327666 |TANISH KOHLI UNRESERVED 38809
11 230310214932 |CHIRAG MOTA UNRESERVED 38866
12 230310101043 |PRIYAA UNRESERVED 38994
13 230310365925 |ATULYA SRIVASTAVA UNRESERVED 39017
14 230310000347 |KUSHAGRA MEHTA UNRESERVED 39066
15 230310739754 |TANISH RAGHUAVNSHI UNRESERVED 39279
16 230310066293 |B AJAY KRISHNAN UNRESERVED 39572
17 230310390853 |SANRACHANA SINGH UNRESERVED 39577
18 230310611059 [SATVIK SHARMA UNRESERVED 39602
19 230310007918 |SHREYAS THAKUR UNRESERVED 39646
20 230310004078 |SANCHIT CHOPRA UNRESERVED 39667
21 230310079090 |SURAJ MAITHANI UNRESERVED 39706
22 230310193141 |ASHUTOSH DWIVEDI UNRESERVED 39877
23 230310696742 |ROHIT DAGAR UNRESERVED 39931
24 230310293655 |AARON KUMAR SINGH UNRESERVED 39973
25 230310285762 |BHAVPREET SINGH UNRESERVED 39974
26 230310129262 |SHAURYA KUMAR UNRESERVED 39986
27 230310112287 |UTAKARSH BARANWAL UNRESERVED 40027
28 230310796312 |RONIT SANSI UNRESERVED 40117
29 230310288803 |AAYUSH ARORA UNRESERVED 40122
30 230310543495 |ANIMESH KUMAR UNRESERVED 40131
31 230310090802 |JAIDEEP UNRESERVED 40136
32 230310543475 |PRIYANSHI AGRAWAL UNRESERVED 40332
33 230310010724 |ADITI GARG UNRESERVED 40539
34 230310525175 |HEMANG JOSHI UNRESERVED 40628
35 230310375420 |AFKAR NAJMAIN UNRESERVED 40832
36 230310504406 |PAAWAN SACHDEVA UNRESERVED 41010
37 230310166186 |AKSHAT UNRESERVED 41207
38 230310041537 |SABHYA SAINI UNRESERVED 41237
39 230310884824 |KARTIK UNRESERVED 41337
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40 230310204929 |[KHUSHAL VASHISTH UNRESERVED 41398
41 230310427139 [MRIDUL PALIWAL UNRESERVED 41417
42 230310464768 |[GAURI KANSAL UNRESERVED 41519
43 230310787779 |BANDARU YASWANTH GOPAL UNRESERVED 41824
44 230310324475 |HARSH UNRESERVED 41871
45 230310039231 |SUVENDU MOHANTY UNRESERVED 41939
46 230310206230 |[SHUBHAM GUPTA UNRESERVED 42018
47 230310801426 |[SANAT BHATIA UNRESERVED 42052
48 230310010068 |[DEVANSH SUREKA UNRESERVED 42072
49 230310101722 |[SARMILI CHANDA SINGLE GIRL CHILD 44927
50 230310217784 [HIMANSHU EWS 50080
51 230310187033 |SHUBHAM KUMAR RAI EWS 50138
52 230310713939 [HIMANSHU SHARMA EWS 50662
53 230310065930 |SAKSHAM SHARMA EWS 51135
54 230310347819 |[DASAM SAI KUMAR EWS 51267
55 230310231874 |AMAY MISHRA EWS 51372
56 230310438022 [RAKSHIT VERMA EWS 51643
57 230310561659 |LAKSHAY VARSHNEY EWS 52372
58 230310854046 |[DEV GOEL EWS 52420
59 230310397737 |UTKARSH KUMAR LAL EWS 53389
60 230310290147 |[CHILLA VIVEK REDDY EWS 53420
61 230310561965 |SIDDHANT VARSHNEY EWS 53717
62 230310080847 |[UDAY VERMA OBC 61207
63 230310348222 |SHRIYAM BALONI OBC 62860
64 230310483284 |[AYUSH KUMAR OBC 63429
65 230310632178 |MANVENDRA SINGH GEHLOT OBC 63513
66 230310171141 [DANNANA MANOJ KUMAR OBC 63736
67 230310633108 |AMAN SAIN OBC 64008
68 230310042953 [KUNAL SINGH OBC 64039
69 230310621833 |[ADITYA SINGH OBC 64040
70 230310306904 |[SHUBHAM KUMAR OBC 64055
71 230310294103 |KOSINEPALLI REDDY ROHITH OBC 64095
72 230310120872 [AYUSH KUMAR SINGH OBC 64102
73 230310059062 |DEV YADAV OBC 64131
74 230310076254 |AMISHA SINGH OBC 64257
75 230310100457 |SHASHANK KASHYAP OBC 64289
76 230310127812 |ABHINAV YADAV OBC 64661
77 230310153738 |SACHIN KUMAR OBC 65053
78 230310074588 [MOHD MAAZ QURAISHI OBC 65181
79 230310863187 |YASH KUMAR SAINI OBC 65521
80 230310100224 |VIVEK KUMAR VERMA OBC 65694
81 230310173162 |VATSAL YADAV OBC 65826
82 230310303537 |[DEEPAK BIRAJEE OBC 66351
83 230310253596 [PRATYUSH KUMAR SINGH OBC 66359
84 230310750161 [SAURAV DAS OBC 66443
85 230310835758 |ASHISH KUMAR YADAV OBC 66745
86 230310289867 |[AYUSH GURJAR OBC 66839
87 230320055709 |ANUPAM KUMAR OBC 66874
88 230310306288 |[ANANYA VERMA OBC 66913
89 230310168339 |RIHAAN KHAN OBC 66917




90 230310565960 [AYUSH SAHU OBC 66947

91 230310448018 |AMAN PANCHAL OBC 67018

92 230310453907 |[LAKSHYA PATEL OBC 67265

93 230310132215 |[ANIMESH KUMAR OBC 67279

94 230310134980 [NIRANJAN SUMEET RAINA KM 116974
95 230310321062 |ANKIT KUMAR RAO SC 171662
96 230310184368 |VISHAL SINGH SC 172899
97 230310614592 |CHIRAG SINGH SC 174026
98 230310281141 |AYUSH SC 175518
99 230310168747 |KHUSHAL KUMAR SC 177293
100 230310039407 |AMAR CHOUHAN SC 177913
101 230310041414 |SURYANSH SAGAR SC 178334
102 230310317912 |HARSH VERMA SC 179861
103 230310473306 |KANCHARLA BALA YOGESH SC 180306
104 230310323274 |P S SHARUMATHI SC 182139
105 230310183949 |MADUPU VIJAY CHANDAR SC 182947
106 230310012860 |ROHAN TIWARI KUMAR SC 183361
107 230310544208 |HARSH KUMAR SC 183604
108 230310462787 |LEENA PRASANTHI TAMMULURI SC 183900
109 230310001340 |[KRISHNARSH SONKAR SC 185419
110 230310582409 |AMAN KUMAR SC 186148
111 230310008294 |PRITESH BANJARE SC 187720
112 230310216906 |PARTH PAWAR SC 188194
113 230310191426 |ARYAN KISHORE ST 292422
114 230310392280 |ESLAVATH NARASIMHA NAIK ST 295714
115 230310620236 |[SAURABH LAKRA ST 300261
116 230310676757 |DARSHINI ESLAVATH ST 312389
117 230310372389 |GOND ANSHUMAN RAMSURAT ST 314893
118 230310049249 |NUNAVATH VINUTHNA ST 315582
119 230310405624 |VENKATESH RATHOD ST 316265
120 230310686195 |AMBIDI HANITHYA ST 320206
121 230310731049 |KRISHN DUTT ST 322257
122 230310396925 |DEVANSH BHARDWA) PWD 621300
123 230310815719 |ADEEBA KHAN PWD 666584
124 230310131723 |DAKSH PWD 677499
125 230310396000 [ARPITA GAUTAM PWD 741612
126 230310004531 [HIMANSHU HUDDA ORPHAN 788863
127 230310588681 |ANSHUMAN MANJHI PWD 812266
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S.No. |Form Number |Name of the Applicant Admission Category |Rank

1 230310295668 |JAI KANSAL UNRESERVED 38576
2 230310205561 |APRATIM CHATTERJEE UNRESERVED 42122
3 230310006834 |NEIL CHETTY UNRESERVED 42144
4 230310197191 |NEERAJ RAHUL NAIR UNRESERVED 42251
5 230310660242 |PRACHI SAXENA UNRESERVED 42255
6 230310362947 |ADITYA SHARMA UNRESERVED 42454
7 230310087748 |SANNIDHYA UNRESERVED 42628
8 230310536653 |ANHAD SINGH JAJ UNRESERVED 42652
9 230310217125 |ANURAG PAUL CHOUDHURY UNRESERVED 42669
10 230310365654 |ADITYA ARYAN UNRESERVED 42754
11 230310343364 |SHREYAS KUMAR RAI UNRESERVED 42786
12 230310086436 |BAIBHAV PRATAP SINGH UNRESERVED 42862
13 230310033891 |SHAURYA AGGARWAL UNRESERVED 42904
14 230310234170 |ARSH MISHRA UNRESERVED 42938
15 230310393159 |HIMANSHU GUPTA UNRESERVED 43056
16 230310111203 |PRANAV KASHYAP UNRESERVED 43133
17 230310371751 |ADITYA MODI UNRESERVED 43179
18 230310508061 |MANIT SINGH UNRESERVED 43196
19 230310179421 |SHAGUN KHANDELWAL UNRESERVED 43276
20 230310489632 |ANANYA KARAN UNRESERVED 43331
21 230310121314 |MEHAK VERMA UNRESERVED 43451
22 230310394998 |AADYANT JOSHI UNRESERVED 43676
23 230310629498 |ANSH DWIVEDI UNRESERVED 43701
24 230320246852 |ANSH CHAUDHARY UNRESERVED 43726
25 230310375417 |TYAGI UNRESERVED 43794
26 230310229290 |UTKARSH UNRESERVED 44112
27 230310440582 |ANIKET SHROTRIYA UNRESERVED 44190
28 230310631025 |KARTIK AGARWAL UNRESERVED 44281
29 230310270805 |UTKARSH SHOVASARIA UNRESERVED 44293
30 230310538753 |CHADA VAISHNAVI UNRESERVED 44364
31 230310580304 |DISHA DHARAM SINGH RATHORE UNRESERVED 44403
32 230310348675 |HIMESH JAIN UNRESERVED 44448
33 230310325353 |DIVYANSH SHARMA UNRESERVED 44550
34 230310305942 |ADITYA MISHRA UNRESERVED 44690
35 230310022722 |ANANYA PRATAP SINGH UNRESERVED 44706
36 230310551755 |SAMPOORN KUSHWAHA UNRESERVED 44783
37 230310168158 |DEBOJYOTI ROY UNRESERVED 44861
38 230310471847 |SONALI KUMARI UNRESERVED 45053
39 230310112596 |VEER RATHI UNRESERVED 45057
40 230310078685 |PRANAV JHA UNRESERVED 45154
41 230310691526 |LAKSHYADITYA BHATNAGAR UNRESERVED 45176
42 230310417621 |SHRESHTH VARSHNEY UNRESERVED 45338
43 230310646321 |KISHLAY SINGH UNRESERVED 45353
44 230310231319 |SHAILVI SUMAN UNRESERVED 45513
45 230310354755 |AARADHYA PATHAK UNRESERVED 45563
46 230310233345 |ADYA SHARMA UNRESERVED 45699
47 230310283262 |KANISHK JAISWAL UNRESERVED 45707
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48 230320109824 |MOHD SHAHREYAR NASIR UNRESERVED 45839
49 230310082366 |NOOR TANDON SINGLE GIRL CHILD 46435
50 230310593260 |NISHA SINGH EWS 53819
51 230310737608 |ATUL RAJ EWS 54114
52 230310275631 |SOMYA GUPTA EWS 54312
53 230310421938 |DEEPALI TALREJA EWS 54799
54 230310556263 |SHRISH GUPTA EWS 55340
55 230310216041 |DHAIRYA JAIN EWS 55489
56 230310019505 |PARVEEN KUMAR EWS 56191
57 230310535445 |JATIN CHAHAR EWS 56508
58 230310319743 |AVI PANDEY EWS 56547
59 230310328384 |SUBHI BANSAL EWS 56673
60 230310374247 |SAMARTH MANGAL EWS 56976
61 230310059591 |ARYAN EWS 57331
62 230310518070 |ARNAV VERMA OBC 63562
63 230310294559 |SACHIN OBC 67255
64 230310444013 |HEMANT OBC 67413
65 230310063208 |ARYAN KUMAR OBC 67493
66 230310475057 |MANN RATHOD OBC 68099
67 230310055609 |SHLOK SONI OBC 68282
68 230310188021 |ARYAN GUPTA OBC 68614
69 230310056203 |PALAK GUPTA OBC 69059
70 230310134304 |SHLOK KUMAR OBC 69158
71 230310157094 |ABHINAV SINGH OBC 69209
72 230310577205 |SHREE VATS OBC 69216
73 230310083827 |AMIT KUMAR OBC 69473
74 230310555459 |DEEPAK SAINI OBC 69506
75 230310307592 |UMANG YADAV OBC 69572
76 230310109344 |AKHILESH YADAV OBC 69739
77 230310396238 |MOHIT RAWAL OBC 69937
78 230310316039 |TANUSHKA SHARMA OBC 70071
79 230310122547 |THUMMALA KEERTHANA OBC 70645
80 230310061238 |KANISHK NAGAR OBC 70682
81 230310055926 |DEEPANSHU OBC 70783
82 230310306661 |HARIOM KURMI OBC 70930
83 230310149592 |NIKHIL KUMAR HARBOL OBC 70963
84 230310449594 |BOGA CHARITHA SREE OBC 70992
85 230320080514 |HRITIK PUNDIR OBC 71019
86 230310506332 |PUNIT RAO OBC 71160
87 230310801431 |DHAWAN OBC 71297
88 230310100268 |RAHUL SONI OBC 71374
89 230310072998 |MD ABDUL RAHMAN OBC 71392
90 230310537226 |PIRIDI BHARGAVI OBC 71741
91 230310230439 |VANGA MANIDEEP OBC 71835
92 230310181147 |ADITYA KUMAR OBC 71840
93 230310009402 |AAYUSHI BHAT KM 144257
94 230310224795 |YASHVARDHAN MAHAWAR SC 162206
95 230310288545 |DEEPAK RAISWAL SC 184597
96 230310230349 |SUDARSANA HARSHITH VARDHAN SC 189574
97 230310222990 |PASULA MAHITHA SC 190175
98 230310625781 |PANKAJ SC 191193
99 230310289586 |SURYANSH SINGH SC 193059
100 230310489386 |KSHITIJ SC 193487
101 230310316990 |SAMBHAV CHANDRA SC 193883
102 230310574709 |ANISH KUMAR SC 195423
103 230310159374 |YASH VIDYADHAR WANKAR SC 195490
104 230310210578 |SHREYA JAISAL SC 196665
105 230310403316 |KSHREYA CHITTORIA SC 197132




106 230310191138 |ROHIT SUNIL JAMBHULKAR SC 198111
107 230310291473 |VANSH SINGH SC 199182
108 230310003994 |HARDIK KUMAR SC 199437
109 230310579606 |PIYUSH JASSAL SC 200580
110 230310723740 |PATANJALI SC 200641
111 230310496942 |PARISMITA SONOWAL ST 320722
112 230310235055 |BHUKYA HARISH BABU ST 326712
113 230310111533 |JITESH CHAKMA ST 330359
114 230310855898 |NIKVIN KHARAY ST 333112
115 230310301949 |NENAVATH RANAPRATHAP RATHOD ST 336555
116 230310130907 |YASH RAJ SINGH ST 342759
117 230310851682 |TSERING NORBOO ST 346459
118 230310735978 |ROUNAK UIKEY ST 347463
119 230310110286 |SIDDHARTH SALAM ST 355240
120 230310105153 |MOHIT SHARMA PWD 632410
121 230310008070 |MOHIT KUMAR PWD 860172
122 230310088710 |VARTIKA SINGH PWD 864049
123 230310028393 |NAVNEET CHOUDHARY PWD 942874
124 230310849103 |LAARAYB ABDUL HAADI PWD 990845
125 230310808914 |BOLORAM ROY PWD 1011210
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S.No. |Name of the Candidate Form Number |Admission Category
1 |AADITYA BALRAJ 230310580172 |[EWS
2 |AAHAN GAIROLA 230310101679 |CW
3 |AARZOO JAIN 230310486838 |CW
4 |AASHISH NEGI 230310278072 |OBC
5 |ABHINAV KATARIA 230310327120 |SC
6 ABHINAV MISHRA 230310002212 [UNRESERVED
7 |ABHISHEK SINGH 230310031786 [OBC
8 |ABHISHEK SINGH 230310161094 |[SC
9 |ADITYA BHATNAGAR 230310443494 |[UNRESERVED
10 |ADITYA GUPTA 230310170246 |[UNRESERVED
11 |ADITYA KANWAR 230310376394 |SC
12 |ADITYA PATHAK 230310150380 |[UNRESERVED
13 |ADITYA RAJ 230310618922 |SC
14 |ADITYA SINGH 230310004189 |[UNRESERVED
15 |ADITYA VADHERA 230310044806 |CW
16 |AKSHAT VARSHNEY 230310251907 |[UNRESERVED
17 |AMAN PARASHAR 230310558575 [PWD
18 |AMGOTH SAMPATH DEV 230310107565 |ST
19 |ANANYA SHARMA 230310371996 |[UNRESERVED
20 |ANSHUMAAN KARNA 230310044390 [UNRESERVED
21 |ANUJ VERMA 230310723492 |OBC
22 |ARJUN GOGIA 230310576293 |[UNRESERVED
23 |ARNAB PAL 230310496832 |[OBC
24 |ARNAV KUMAR 230310328165 |[UNRESERVED
25 |ARYAMAN SINGH 230310578131 [UNRESERVED
26 |ARYAN GAURAV 230310055419 |SC
27 |AVINASH CHOUDHURY 230310047565 |ST
28 |AYUSH KUMAR SHIVAM 230310380145 |[OBC
29 |AYUSH VARUN 230310198967 |SC
30 |AYUSH VASHISHTH 230310003256 [UNRESERVED
31 |BEESABATTHINI GNANA VARDHAN 230310734754 |EWS
32 |BERSON MESHAKJ 230310286360 |OBC
33 [BHAVYA CHANDNANI 230310503229 [UNRESERVED
34 |BHUKYA LAXMAN 230310461234 |ST
35 |BULBUL KUMARI 230310307010 |CW
36 |[CHITRA SINGH 230310169139 |(SC
37 |DAKSH 230310041739 |OBC
38 [Daksh Singhal 230310490735 |[UNRESERVED
39 |DEV 230310136127 |OBC
40 |DEVESH GARG 230310221792 |[EWS
41 |DEVESH SHARMA 230320007637 |PWD
42 |DHRUV BHATT 230310408224 |[UNRESERVED
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43 |DIVYANSH RAJ 230310097770 |UNRESERVED
44 |DIVYANSHU JHA 230310321857 |EWS

45 |Durgesh Yadav 230310095196 |(OBC

46 |GARVIT GUPTA 230310314425 |UNRESERVED
47 |GAURANG RANJAN SINGH 230310745769 |OBC

48 |GAUTAM CHAUHAN 230310179785 |OBC

49 |HARISINGH 230310317050 |ORPHAN

50 |HARSH ARORA 230310557612 |UNRESERVED
51 [HARSH KUMAR 230310392102 |EWS

52 |HARSH PATEL 230310516159 |OBC

53 [HARSH RAJ ARPIT 230310359118 |SC

54 |HARSH VARDHAN GUPTA 230310366121 |OBC

55 [HARSH VARDHAN SINGH 230310722277 |EWS

56 |HARSHVARDHAN SINGH 230310102060 |UNRESERVED
57 [HIMANSHU KAUSHIK 230310185578 |UNRESERVED
58 |HIMANSHU RAJPUT 230310240831 |OBC

59 [HITESH GUPTA 230320011509 |UNRESERVED
60 |HRITIKA CHOUDHARY 230310182368 |OBC

61 [ISCHIT SINGH 230310036431 |CW

62 |JASTEJ SINGH 230310260576 |OBC

63 |KABEER KUNDRA 230310073634 |UNRESERVED
64 |KARTIK DUA 230310323334 |[UNRESERVED
65 |[KAUSTUBH SHARMA 230310758538 |CW

66 |KESIREDDY CHAITANYA SAI NIKHIL 230310452211 |[UNRESERVED
67 |KHUSH DEEP SINGH 230310051102 |PWD

68 |KHWAISH ANSH 230310033048 |SC

69 |[KISLAY DILLIWAR 230310340550 |OBC

70 |KONTISETTY TANYA 230310222894 |OBC

71 [KRISHN KANT 230310004291 |OBC

72 |KUSHAGRA AGRAWAL 230310039131 [EWS

73 |KUSHAGRA SENGAR 230310539313 |EWS

74 |LAKSHAY CHAUDHARY 230310243781 |OBC

75 [LAKSHYA 230310110756 |OBC

76 |LOKESH BHUKYA 230310226501 |ST

77 |LOKESH RANJAN MAHANTA 230320293192 |PWD

78 |LWMSRAO BORO 230310170336 |ST

79 [MADHAVAN SINGH 230310019139 |UNRESERVED
80 |MAHIB 230310516846 |[UNRESERVED
81 |MAYANK SINGH JADON 230310014778 |UNRESERVED
82 |MUDIT GOLA 230310096154 |OBC

83 |NIKHIL CHAUDHARY 230310363222 |OBC

84 |NITYA SHUKLA 230310180832 |UNRESERVED
85 |OM GUPTA 230320097890 |PWD

86 |PIDIKELA VINPAUL 230310153576 |SC

87 |PRAJEET SINGH 230310104338 |UNRESERVED
88 |PRANAV GARG 230310491437 |EWS

89 |PRANAY SOLANKI 230310166152 |ST

90 |PRATHAM GULATI 230310742102 |UNRESERVED
91 |PRINCE KUMAR RAI 230320315449 |UNRESERVED
92 |PRIYANSHU 230310106261 |UNRESERVED
93 |PRIYANSHU KUMAR 230310105746 |OBC

94 |PUROHIT ROHIT LAXMANKUMAR 230310634012 |EWS

95 |RAHUL MURMU 230310450874 |ST




96 |RAJ DHAWANIYA 230310766200 |[ST

97 |RASHI 230310092766 |[SINGLE GIRL CHILD
98 |RATINDERJEET SINGH 230310767615 |SC

99 |RAYACHOTI HARSHITH ROYAL 230310351505 |UNRESERVED
100 [RIDHIMA ASHTA 230310542358 [ORPHAN

101 [RISHABH JAIN 230310085059 |UNRESERVED
102 [RUHAAN MOHAN 230310398972 |SC

103 [SAAHIL KAPOOR 230310305512 |UNRESERVED
104 [SAHIL 230310310462 |[EWS

105 [SAKSHAM SINGHANIA 230310318727 |OBC

106 [SANAT VERMA 230310556661 |OBC

107 [SARTHAK NAUTIYAL 230310017602 |UNRESERVED
108 [SHAASHWAT RUDRANSH SAXENA 230310197575 |UNRESERVED
109 [SHASHANK MISHRA 230310032070 |UNRESERVED
110 [SHEFALI 230310090866 |OBC

111 [SHIVAM KUMAR 230310276903 |OBC

112 [SHIVANG TAMTA 230310598241 |SC

113 |[SHREY KATARIA 230310700216 |SC

114 |SHREYAS PATEL 230310443400 |OBC

115 |[SIDDHARTH KUMAR 230310518777 |UNRESERVED
116 |[SNEHA SONI 230310041598 |UNRESERVED
117 |SOHAM AGARWAL 230310206854 |UNRESERVED
118 [SRISHTI 230310081730 |SC

119 [SUMIT KUMAR 230310306024 |OBC

120 [SUYASH SAINI 230310544825 |0OBC

121 [SWARNABH DUTTA 230310000811 |UNRESERVED
122 [SWATI SINGH 230310573844 |UNRESERVED
123 |TANISHQ GUPTA 230310039150 |UNRESERVED
124 [UJJWAL PARASHAR 230310370036 |UNRESERVED
125 |[UMANG SINGH 230310700089 |SC

126 [VANSH KUMAR SHARMA 230310367512 |UNRESERVED
127 [VARUN GUPTA 230310479463 |UNRESERVED
128 |[VEDANT HANDA 230310326309 |UNRESERVED
129 [VIGNESH GAJANAN HURPADE 230310287894 |OBC

130 [VIKASH KUMAR 230310085419 |SC

131 [VIPIN 230310527608 |OBC

132 |VISHAL VIJAY RAINA 230310053849 [ORPHAN

133 [YANNAMINI MADHU HEMANTH 230310372251 [PWD

134 |[YASH MEENA 230310705781 |[ST

135 |YOGESH PANT 230310328061 |EWS

136 |[YUGANT RAJ 230310651154 |SC




